Services Everyday Pricing
Simple Beauty Injectable Membership $119/mo

¢ Includes 10 units of Botox

¢ NO COMMITMENT, UNITS ROLLOVER

* Additional units of Botox at $10 per unit

* 15% off any fillers

e S20 B12 shots

¢ 10% off any Spa products

Platinum Beauty Injectable Membership $199/mo

e Unlimited Botox

* $199 fee due at registration

e NO COMMITMENT

* 20% off syringes, any filler

e S20 B12 shots

¢ 10% off any Spa products

Does not include Nefertiti Lift, Bruxism, Gummy Smile Reduction, Masseter Reduction

Simple Beauty Facial Membership $65/mo.
® One Facial a month

¢ 10% off any Spa products

¢ $35 Upgrade to Dermaplaning

* $100 off a Package of 3 oxygen facials (normally $450)

Gold Beauty Facial Membership $79/mo
* One Facial a month ¢ One dermaplaning service included
* 10% off any Spa products

* $100 off a Package of 3 oxygen facials (normally $450)

Platinum Beauty Facial Membership $179/mo

¢ Receive your choice of One Oxygen Facial or Microdermabrasion each month
¢ $59 upgrade to eTwo non-sablative Facial (normally $499)

¢ 10% off all Spa retail products

*Cellulite Smoothing Club $149/mo

* Receive unlimited cellulite treatments (not to exceed recommended monthly maximum and no initial
package purchase required)

* 20% off all skin tightening treatments

* 20% off non-surgical liposuction packages (UltraShape)

¢ 10% off all Spa retail products

*Skin Tightening Maintenance Membership $189/mo

¢ Receive unlimited skin tightening treatments with New Era and Sublime (not to exceed recommended
monthly max)

* 20% off non-surgical liposuction packages (UltraShape)



¢ 10% off all Spa retail products

Bronzed Beauty Membership $99/mo

¢ Receive unlimited hand sprayed Express Spray Tan Applications (not to exceed recommended monthly
max)

* $10 add-ons for contouring, extra coats, Rx formula or Hypoallergenic formula

¢ 10% off all Spa retail products

¢ $25 in home/hotel upgrade charge

*Laser Hair Removal Membership (Unlimited) $139/mo
¢ Featuring the Splendor X, the only one in Collier County
¢ Pain free, quick

* $149 sign up fee

* $149 yearly fee, charged on 3rd month

¢ 10% off all Spa retail products

*Members eligible for pricing below
Facials $29.99

Microdermabrasion $59.99
Dermaplaining $29.99

Oxygen Facial $79.99

eTwo non-sablative Facial $99.99

IPL $149.99

Dysport S4/unit
Xeomin (makes Botox) $12/unit
Botox S$14/unit
Restylane - L S$550
Restylane Silk S$560
Restylane Lyft $585
Restylane Refyne $645
Restylane Defyne $645
Sculptra $800
Juvaderm Ultra XC $620
Juvaderm Ultra Plus XC $620
Juvaderm Voluma $795
Juvaderm Vollure $700
Juvaderm Volbella $399
Kybella $600
Radiesse $715
Oxygen Facial $200
eTwo Facial $300

Facials S75



Microdermabrasion

Dermaplaing

IPL

UltraShape Treatment

UltraShape Packages (3 appointments)
New Era Packages (3 appointments)
Hormone Therapy

IV’s The Liquillft

Fountian of Youth

Performance Hydration

Natural Defense

The Executive

Rise and Shine

Gluthione

Microblading (Brows)

$350
$75
$450
$600
$1,600
$500
$300
$250
$225
$200
$175
$135
$145
$120
$550

$300
$60
$350
$500
$1450
$400
$270
$225
$200
$180
$160
$120
$130
$110
$450



